
Pos # Crew Nat Car 01 02 03 04 05 Total Prev. 1st

1 37 HEINZ / STOLL Ford Escort RS 2000 MK II 2 1 1 2 0 6

= 20 VERSTRAETE / CHARLET Toyota Corolla 1600 GT 0 4 0 -1 -1 6 = =

3 11 DEFLANDRE / GENGOUX Porsche 911 0 8 0 0 1 9 +3 +3

4 22 VAN DER PALEN / VAN DER PALEN Porsche 911 -2 3 -3 2 6 16 +7 +10

5 21 MEULEN / VAN DER WERF Porsche 911 4 -9 -6 3 4 26 +10 +20

6 9 BUDENAERS / BERSIPONT Triumph TR6 -2 12 9 4 9 36 +10 +30

7 31 BAKKER / BAKKER Triumph TR6 2 5 -5 3 32 47 +11 +41

8 2 DUPONT / DUPONT Austin Healey MK3 1 10 18 -1 23 53 +6 +47

9 12 CAIGNIE / COLLARD Porsche 911 SC -1 2 -1 2 413 66 +13 +60

10 19 VANDERSPINNEN / NOELANDERS Ford Cortina Lotus 2 1 -2 45 125 110 +44 +104

11 1 VAN REMOORTEL / WERNIERS Apal Coupe 1 -1 0 75 122 122 +12 +116

12 18 AGTEN / SEYNAEVE Nissan Silvia S12 FJ20 -4 -7 24 33 59 127 +5 +121

13 24 POKROPPA / HENNIPMAN MG Coupe -1 7 19 71 69 147 +20 +141

14 16 DEN ELZEN / VAN WEELDE Ford Escort 1100 12 -3 37 371 375 172 +25 +166

15 6 KREMERS / KREMERS Opel Ascona 400R -4 -15 -42 137 133 181 +9 +175

16 5 VAN BREE / MEENS Renault R1132 -15 119 144 125 125 200 +19 +194

= 35 BIENEMANN / HOOIVELD Alfa Romeo 105 -6 8 1 M M 200 = +194

= 23 VAN LIESHOUT / VAN SCHIE Datsun 260Z 25 66 65 M M 200 = +194

= 10 VANDER BORGHT / PAULINS Lada 2103 -6 -4 2 M M 200 = +194

= 17 BUYSE / BUYSE BMW e21 315 21 41 44 110 110 200 = +194
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